Sarja
M11

M11
N13

N15

M16
M17

N17

M19

N22
Nyl

Myl

M35
M45
N45
M55
M60
M65

M70

Nimi
5x500=2.5km
Eetu Rantanen (pienet taulut)
5x500=2.5km
Heta Harju (pienet taulut)
5x500=2.5km

Melinda Pitkdnen

1.0+500+1.0+500+1.0=4.5 km

Neea Rinta-Keturi
Tara Pitkanen
5x1.6 = 8.0 km

Matias Hietamaki 4xmakuu

5x1.6 = 8.0 km
Veetl Jarvinen
5x1.6 = 8.0 km
Sini Hietamaki
Helmiina Nylund
7x1.6km= 11.2km
Saku Jaakkola
Teemu Pajuranta
5x1.6 = 8.0 km
Anni Rinta-Keturi
6x1.6 km =9.6km
Hilda Kukonlehto
7x1.6km=11.2km
Juho Kauhajarvi

5x1.6 = 8.0 km

Henri Gron

5x1.6 = 8.0 km

Dan Snare
2x1.6+3x500m=4.7km
Elina Hietamaki

5x1.6 = 8.0 km

Timo Kostiainen
2x1.6+3x500m=4.7km
Esa Pienkellomaki
5x1.6 = 8.0 km

llpo Toikkanen
2x1.6+3x500m=4.7km
Juoko Sallinen
Henning Nynas

Seura

SHS

SHS

Ski-Jkl

SHS
Ski-Jkl

SHS

SHS

SHS
SHS

KaKa
SHS

SHS

AAH

KaKa

KivKiv

LIF

SHS

KuiKis

SumKu

SumKu

SumKu
LIF

sakot

1+1+0+0

2+2+0+2

0+0+0+0

0+0+1+1
3+2+3+3

3+2+4+2

442+3+0

2+1+0+0
1+0+1+43

2+3+3+3
1+2+1+4

2+1+1+2

0+0+2+0

1+3+0+1

0+1+2+5

2+0+3+3

5+4+4+3

1+1+2+1

0+1+3+2

3+3+2+0

1+3+4+4
2+2+5+2

Loppuaika
17:00:00
14:00:00
17:11:00

15:40:00
23:50:00

32:12:00
33:42:00

26:55:00
31:19:00

39:27:00
40:10:00

30:28:00
32:17:00

34:32:00

34:56:00
29:50:00
20:52:00
31:15:00
23:57:00
30:39:00

25:17:00
25:52:00



	Taul1

